ID Task Task Name Duration Start 2023 Qtr 2, 2023 Qtr 3, 2023 Qtr 4, 2023 Qtr 1, 2024 Qtr 2, 2024 Qtr 3, 2024 Qtr 4, 2024 Qtr 1, 2025 Qtr 2, 2025 Qtr 3, 2025
ﬁ Mode Feb l Mar | Apr l Mavl Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct l Nov | Dec | Jan l Feb l Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct l Nov | Dec | Jan l Febl Mar | Apr l Mavl Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep
1 - Submit OBC 0 days Fri 17/03/23 117/03
2 - Assurance 10 days Fri 17/03/23 l
3 - SBC Edits 5 days Fri 31/03/23 l
4 -y EA Review Period 45 days Fri 07/04/23 l
5 - OBC Approval 0 days Thu 08/06/23 ¢-08/06 i
6 -y Procurement of 45 days Fri 15/03/24
Consultant
7 - Site Investigations 30 days Fri 17/05/24 l
8 - Detailed Design 90 days Mon 01/07/24 N
9 - HRA Screening 35 days Mon 01/07/24 [ l
10 - Marine License 260 days Mon 19/08/24
11 - Tender 30 days Mon 04/11/24 P l
12 - Contract Award 14 days Mon 16/12/24 l
13 -y Mobilsation 30 days Fri 03/01/25 ﬂ
14 [y ey Construction 120days  Mon 14/04/25
Task Project Summary ! I Manual Task [ I Start-only C Deadline A 4
Project: North Bay Urgent Wall | split v Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only ] Progress
Date: Mon 13/03/23 Milestone L 2 Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup External Tasks Manual Progress
Summary 1 Inactive Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 External Milestone o
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